
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

33 
14 
44 
10 
22 

95 

Class 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

BAMBINO 

Name 

Francesco Lisignoli 
Nahyl Gahoudi 
Austin Gray 
Ammar Tabaza 
Guido Ebergenyi 

Tadeas Prochazka 

Laps 

10 
6 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

0.034 
3.406 
6.340 
8.198 

Gap 

0.034 
3.372 
2.934 
1.858 

Best Tm 

1:02.791 
1:02.825 
1:06.197 
1:09.131 
1:10.989 

Points 

50 
45 
41 
38 
36 

34 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  Official Result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:00:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:47:40 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 10:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

14 
33 
22 
44 
95 
10 

Class 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

Name 

Nahyl Gahoudi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Austin Gray 
Tadeas Prochazka 
Ammar Tabaza 

Laps 

10 
10 

9 
10 

9 
9 

Diff 

0.582 
2.865 
3.580 
6.127 
6.272 

Gap 

0.582 
2.283 
0.715 
2.547 
0.145 

Best Tm 

1:02.177 
1:02.759 
1:05.042 
1:05.757 
1:08.304 
1:08.449 

Points 

50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart no 44 - 5 points deduction from total points  - failure to raise hands before entering pit lane 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:01:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:15:08 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

14 
33 
22 
44 
10 
95 

Class 

BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 
BAMBINO 

Name 

Nahyl Gahoudi 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Guido Ebergenyi 
Austin Gray 
Ammar Tabaza 
Tadeas Prochazka 

Laps 

10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

1.117 
2.706 
3.330 
5.044 
5.312 

Gap 

1.117 
1.589 
0.624 
1.714 
0.268 

Best Tm 

1:02.138 
1:03.255 
1:04.844 
1:05.468 
1:07.182 
1:07.450 

Points 

50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:01:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

BAMBINO 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:07:17 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 14:05 


