





IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3

BAMBINO

## Sorted on best lap time

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

Time Trial 1 12/4/2022 10:40

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:47:40

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	33	BAMBINO	Francesco Lisignoli	10			1:02.791	50
2	14	BAMBINO	Nahyl Gahoudi	6	0.034	0.034	1:02.825	45
3	44	BAMBINO	Austin Gray	9	3.406	3.372	1:06.197	41
4	10	BAMBINO	Ammar Tabaza	9	6.340	2.934	1:09.131	38
5	22	BAMBINO	Guido Ebergenyi	9	8.198	1.858	1:10.989	36
Not classifie	ed							
DNS	95	BAMBINO	Tadeas Prochazka					34

Announcements
Official Result

Chief of Timing & Scoring

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:00:22 PM

Race Director







IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3

Time Trial 2

## Sorted on best lap time

12/4/2022 12:00

BAMBINO SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:15:08

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	14	BAMBINO	Nahyl Gahoudi	10			1:02.177	50
2	33	BAMBINO	Francesco Lisignoli	10	0.582	0.582	1:02.759	45
3	22	BAMBINO	Guido Ebergenyi	9	2.865	2.283	1:05.042	41
4	44	BAMBINO	Austin Gray	10	3.580	0.715	1:05.757	38
5	95	BAMBINO	Tadeas Prochazka	9	6.127	2.547	1:08.304	36
6	10	BAMBINO	Ammar Tabaza	9	6.272	0.145	1:08.449	34

Announcements

Race Director

Official Result

Kart no 44 - 5 points deduction from total points - failure to raise hands before entering pit lane

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:01:13 PM







IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3

BAMBINO

## Sorted on best lap time

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

Time Trial 3 12/4/2022 14:05

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:07:17

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	14	BAMBINO	Nahyl Gahoudi	10			1:02.138	50
2	33	BAMBINO	Francesco Lisignoli	10	1.117	1.117	1:03.255	45
3	22	BAMBINO	Guido Ebergenyi	9	2.706	1.589	1:04.844	41
4	44	BAMBINO	Austin Gray	9	3.330	0.624	1:05.468	38
5	10	BAMBINO	Ammar Tabaza	9	5.044	1.714	1:07.182	36
6	95	BAMBINO	Tadeas Prochazka	9	5.312	0.268	1:07.450	34

Announcements
Official Result

Race Director

Chief of Timing & Scoring

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:01:46 PM